SERIE C MASCHILE 2021/22 - GIRONE B

classifica completa 10° giornata

oltas

SQUADRA

MV GS TOMEI LIVORNO

PALLAVOLO MASSA

" CARRARA AS.D.

UPC VOLLEY CAMAIORE
CUS PISA

JOLLY VOLLEY FUCECCHIO
BAGLINI ASCENSORI
MIGLIARINO

PALLAVOLO CASCINA
TORRETTA VOLLEY

LIVORNO
A.S. PALLAVOLO

- ROSIGNANO

LUPI ESTINTORI SAN
MINIATO

MONTEBIANCO VOLLEY
MONTECATINI

ZONA VVF MAZZONI PISTOIA

PT G
30
24 W
22 W
19
17
14
13 10
13
10 10

9 10

7 10

2 10

risultati della 10° giornata

18/12/2021 18:00
CASCINA (PI)

18/12/2021 21:00
FUCECCHIO (FI)

18/12/2021 17:30

MASSA (MS)

18/12/2021 21:00
PISTOIA (PT)

18/12/2021 18:00
LIVORNO (LI

18/12/2021 17:30
MONTECATINI TERME (PT)

www.volleyfucecchio.it

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

JOLLY VOLLEY FUCECCHIO

PALLAVOLO MASSA CARRARA A.S.D.

ZONA VVF MAZZONI PISTOIA

MV GS TOMEI LIVORNO

MONTEBIANCO VOLLEY
MONTECATINI

10

[uny

abtawod

Cageint

P SV
0 30
2 26
3 23
4 22
4 20
5 18
6 18
6 17
7 13
7 14
7 13
9 5
17-25 25-18 17-25 23-25
28-26 25-19 23-25 25-18
25-15 25-23 24-26 25-21
20-25 19-25 19-25
25-16 21-25 25-22 25-18

SP

13

14

16

20

19

22

25

24

25

29

22-25 18-25 25-18 25-22 15-13

Qs

10,000

2,889

1,769

1,571

1,250

0,900

0,947

0,773

0,520

0,583

0,520

0,172

= LUPI ESTINTORI SAN MINIATO

@f CUS PISA

€ TORRETTA VOLLEY LIVORNO

G AS. PALLAVOLO ROSIGNANO

PF

814

848

801

833

792

800

818

823

787

839

77

630

PS

585

739

782

786

781

805

800

877

847

861

883

816

UPC VOLLEY CAMAIORE

QP
1,391

1,147

1,024

1,060

1,014

0,994

1,023

0,938

0,929

0,974

0,880

0,772

BAGLINI ASCENSORI MIGLIARINO
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